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ELIZABETHTOWN
4- 305
5- 305

OUARRYVILLE
3-11 305

BIRD-IN-HAND
7-0 305
3-11 305

WOMELSDORF
5-5 1

3-11
PARADISE

GR-H

JEFFREY L AUNGST
260
987

RODNEY DENLINGER
MANGO GR-H28,255

31,934 GAP-HOLLOW FARM
MARShaplehofe FARMS INC

111 27,334 GLENN P BOOK
TINA

WILMER W NOLT

LANCASTER

D H CREEKSIDS
AMY
AMBER

28,943
24,365

NELSON RAY ZIMMERMAN
14 GARY L STOLTZPUS

129

SAMUEL L ALLGYER
STACY

JOHN S NOL7
LEABEL

VERNON HOOVER
ORAL RH
HELEN GR-H

RAYMOND AND GLENS BRUBACHER
23 RH

3- 305
NEW HOLLAND

4- 305
HANHBIM

GALEN C MARTIN
KATHRN

DARRELL L. 4 TINA RANCK
FLOSS

3-3 305
3-3 305

WNORGANTOHN
3-1 305

LEOLA
6-3 281

MOUNT JOY

ROHRBR BROTHERS
305

HARRY I TROOP
SPRKLE
PATTY

J KENNETH GROPE
KITTY

KENTON L SWEIGART
NELLIE
PEARL

LLOYD E SENSBNIG
JESSIE

MEADOW SPRING FARM
120-72
53-180

DANIEL S STOLTZFDS
13
543-3 305

6-0 305
QDARRYVILLE

5-1 305
LITITZ

BURNELL H NOLT

CHRIST S. BEILER
4-5

NOTTINGHAM6-0 305
4-9 287
4-5 261
4-0 305

QDARRYVILLE
4-3 305
4-6 305
4-5 292

MANHBIH

STATE LINE DAIRY
BETSY

51 ID
4a 35

CAR! FREIDER
432
42"
439

G M WEAVER
THELMA

CLAY FARM
BOBBIE
SHARON
SEQUIN

4-
5-

MANHEIM
3-

PEQUBA
4-

JAY RICHARD GROFF
14
17“

KREIDER DAIRY FARMS
4312

2-11
3-
4-

RONKS

CREEK KNOLL FARM fl
CASNDA

PENNWOOD FARMS
TATUM
CASIDY

MORGANTOWN
2-0
3-0

LANCASTER
2-
3-
3-0

GORDONVILLE

ELAM M BEILER
CANDY
STAR

4- 288
9-0 304

PEACH BOTTOM
5- 295

ATGLBN

JOHN L STOLTZFUS
BETSY
NANCY
ESTHER

DONALD B TRIMBLE
ASTER

JACOB S KING
DAFOIL 4-6 203

3-8 305
QUAREYVILLE

WINDMILL FARM
TAMMY
BELLE

rCTH 3-9
3-

STEVENS
4-

DRUMORE
3-3

GABY 4 JENNY BOWMAN
LiNDSY 6 4 305

QUARRYVILLE
WILMER ? MARTIN

ANGELADAVID G BYERS
64

LErSP *1 GERMAN JR
a 8

RH 4-5
EPHRATA

RH 7-9
LANCASTER

GR-H 3-6

ABNER K KING
PEPPY

BRIAN & HEIDI WALKER
VELMA

LANCASTER
5-2

LANCASTER
2-11
2-10
j-4

lEOLA
3-2

LERO; F KING
COMBO JOHN L LANDIS

159
139
364

FREDA
RED KNOB FARM

1692
1359
1878
1754

4-11 305
REACH BOTTOM

3-2 305
3-5 305
3-3 301

JOHN 4 VELMA WENGER
99

DAVID B FISHER
ELSIE4-1 305

ELIZABETHTOWN
3-2 305

QUARRYVILLE

KENNETH L BALMER
FOXY

CLAIR EOSTETTER
MARGE
CHICRICK + HIM BRENNEMAN

ABBY
XARI

3-1
2-10

KINZERS
6-1

EPHRATA
3-2

JOHN H HOWARD
CHRDNA RH

LEONARD R * MARIAN NOLT
846 LUCKY

DENNIS L MARTIN
845 LADY

DANIEL S. ESH JR
845 MEG

JOHN F STOLTZFUS
845 BUNNY

ALVIN Z ZEISET
844 HOPE 2

GORDON 4 CAROLE HOOVER
844 06 RH

VINLYN DAIRY
TARES

NOAH NGWSNANGGR
SATIN

STEVIE Z CLICK
PATTY

LANCASTER
5-1

MOUNT JOY
4-0

MANHEIH

HERMAN FITTBRY
09

DENNIS E TICE
TACO

BEL-RIDGE FARM
AUDREY

3- 305
PARADISE, PA.

2- 305
PEACH BOTTOM

4- 305
MANHEIM

3- 297
PARADISE

BENJAMIN F STOLTZFDS
QUEEN

DANIEL LANDIS
612
508

CARL L MARTIN
ANDREA
BETTY

ABRAHAM SHELLY JR
SPARKY

ABNER S ESH
FERN

SAMUEL B SMDCRER
FAYNE

BLUB SPRINGS FARM
191

4-3 305
NEW HOLLAND

7-8 305
MORGANTOWN

H 4-8 305

LEONARD J STOLTZFUS
KARLEN

Lancaster Farming,

Top Lancaster DHIA Cows By Protein Fo
GORDONVILLE

4-4 305
KINZBRS

6-0 305

3- 305
PEACH BOTTOM

4- 284
4-3 268

ELVERSON
4-8 305
9-0 305

EAST EARL
4-0 305

ROMS
3-11 305

PARADISE
4-8 289

COCHRAHVILLE
3- 305
4- 305

DRDHORE
5-9 305
4- 305

PEACH BOTTOM
5- 305

LEOLA

o-l 30
NEW HOLLAND

5-2 30
LITITZ

3-1 29

GORDONVILLE
3-t 305

LITITZ
3-3 305
3-11 305

WILLOW STREET
3-6 305

NARVON
3- 305

STEVENS
4- 305

RONKS
3-0 297

PEACH BOTTOM
3- 305

EAST EARL
6-1 305

GAP
4- 305

LANCASTER
3-1 305
5- 305

EPHRATA
5-8 305
3-9 305

GAP
RH 5-3’ 30

(Turn to Page 8)

29,023
27,770

26,634

25,607

24,576
24,761

26,493

29,696

26,618
26,292

27,411

29,788
25,697
27,381
29,393

26,873
25,245
27,275

26,712
26,946
24,223
24,365

26,303
25,796

20,796

27,133
26,186

26,365

26,713

IC 1)1
i. J i ) L

30,387

27,892

25,336
25,701
25,989
24,596

24,991

25,230
24,626

25,911

27,588

27,610

27,206

26,481

25,562

26,279

27,100

27,973

26,229

GR-H
GR-H

GR-H

GR-H
GR-H

GR-H

GR-H
GR-H
GR-H
GR-H

GR-H
GR-H
GR-H

GR-H
GR-H
GR-H
GR-H

GR-H
GR-H

GR-H
GR-H

GR-H

GR-H
GR-H
GR-H
GR-H

GR-H
GR-H

GR-H

GR-H

GR-H

GR-H

GR-H

GR-H

GR-H

305
305
305
305

1079

1132
993

1092
809

1143

1048
SB9

1155
1020

1009
952
868

668
643
838
906

1025

1003

1091

1003

10b9

915
1054
951

1049

1137

1015

3.5
3.5
4 2

3 8
3.8
3 2

2.5
2 4
3.5
3 7

2 9
3 2
2.9
2.7

3,2
3 3
2.9

3 2
3 1
3 3

856
814
803
803

853
842
803

852
823
810
803

3.6
4 1
3 7
4,3

3 3
3 2
3,1
3 3

848
831
815
801

1046

Si

r

GR-H

RH
GR-H

GR-H
GR-H

GR-H
GR-H

GR-H

GR-H

RH
RH
RH

GE-K

GR-H
GR-H
GR-H

GR-H

GR-H

GR-K
GR-H
GR-H

GR-H

GR-H

GR H

GR-H

GP-H

GR-H
GR-H


